
Food Pantry Schedule
November 2 - November 27, 2024

Mobile Community Pantry Sites

ccdallas.org/food

CONTACT INFORMATION

Saturday, November 9
9:00 AM | 630 Sanden Blvd, Wylie, TX 75098
9:00 AM | 9755 E. R L Thornton Fwy., Dallas, TX 75228
9:00 AM | 5004 E. Ledbetter, Dallas, TX 75241
9:00 AM | 600 S. Jupiter Rd., Richardson, TX 75081
12:30 PM | 520 Big Stone Gap Rd, Duncanville,

TX 75137
12:30 PM | 8515 Greenville Ave., Suite 101 Dallas

TX 75243
12:30 PM | 919 Spence Rd., Van Alstyne, TX 75495
12:30 PM | 8000 El Dorado Pkwy, Frisco, TX 75033

Tuesday, November 12
9:00 AM | 1304 Main St., Garland, TX 75040
9:00 AM | 106 Harris St., Italy, TX 76651
9:00 AM | 2517 Anson Rd., Dallas, TX 75235
9:00 AM | 10919 Royal Haven Ln, Dallas, TX 75229
11:00 AM | 7202 W. Northwest Hwy, Dallas, TX 75225
12:30 PM | 801 S.W. 19th Street Grand Prairie,

TX 75051
12:30 PM | 1301 East Plano Pkwy., Plano, TX 75074
12:30 PM | 444 W. Ledbetter Dr., Dallas, TX 75224

Saturday, November 23
9:00 AM | 13657 S Jupiter Road, Dallas, TX 75238

Wednesday, November 13
9:00 AM | 2402 W Ennis Ave., Ennis, TX 75119
9:00 AM | 1201 E 9th St., Bonham, TX 75418
9:00 AM | 807 N. Union St., Whitesboro, TX 76273
9:00 AM | 2000 Highland Rd., Dallas, TX 75228
9:00 AM | 2524 W Ledbetter Dr, Dallas, TX 75223
12:30 PM | 525 Bonnie View Rd, Dallas, TX 75203
12:30 PM | 180 Samuel Blvd., Coppell, TX 75019
12:30 PM | 727 S Travis St, Sherman, TX 75090

Wednesday, November 27
9:00 AM | 2427 N Hwy 175, Seagoville, TX 75159
9:00 AM | 4409 Pioneer Rd., Balch Springs, TX 75180
12:30 PM | 3269 Independence Pkwy., Plano, TX 75075
12:30 PM | 1800 S Hampton Rd., Glenn Heights,

TX 75154
12:30 PM | 9643 Ferndale Rd., Dallas, TX 75238
12:30 PM | 721 Manning St., Grand Prairie, TX 75051

Thursday, November 21
9:00 AM | 704 Ripley St., Ennis, TX 75119
9:00 AM | 2517 Anson Rd., Dallas, TX 75235
9:00 AM | 2601 Singleton Blvd., Dallas, TX 75212
9:00 AM | 6318 Ridgecrest Rd, Dallas, TX 75231
12:30 PM | 9990 Webb Chapel Rd., Dallas, TX 75220
12:30 PM | 3000 TX-22, Corsicana, TX 75110
12:30 PM | 821 E Miller Rd., Garland, TX 75040
12:30 PM | 1809 West Davis Street, Dallas, TX 75208

Monday, November 25
9:00 AM | 2601 Singleton Blvd., Dallas, TX 75212

Tuesday, November 26
9:00 AM | 2517 Anson Rd., Dallas, TX 75235
9:00 AM | 10919 Royal Haven Ln, Dallas, TX 75229
9:00 AM | 202 South MacArthur Blvd., Irving, TX 75060
9:00 AM | 727 S Travis St, Sherman, TX 75090
12:30 PM | 2230 Barnes Bridge Road., Dallas, TX 75228
12:30 PM | 4435 S Lancaster Rd., Dallas, TX 75216
12:30 PM | 1301 East Plano Pkwy., Plano, TX 75074

Friday, November 22
9:00 AM | 902 St. Paul Dr, Richardson, TX 75080

Saturday, November 16
9:00 AM | 2323 Cheyenne St, Irving, TX 75062
9:00 AM | 2606 John West Rd, Mesquite, TX 75150
9:00 AM | 1350 E Arapaho Rd., Suite 120, Richardson,

TX 75081
9:00 AM | 817 Holcomb Rd., Dallas, TX 75217 
12:30 PM | 8851 Bruton Rd Dallas, TX 75217
12:30 PM | 402 W. Rochelle Rd., Irving, TX 75061
12:30 PM | 1305 Damascus Road, Rockwall, TX 75087
12:30 PM | 9759 Forest Lane, Dallas, TX 75243

Monday, November 18
9:00 AM | 2601 Singleton Blvd., Dallas, TX 75212

Tuesday, November 19
9:00 AM | 6251 Melody Lane, Dallas, TX 75231
9:00 AM | 1056 TX-276, West Tawakoni, TX 75474
9:00 AM | 2517 Anson Rd., Dallas, TX 75235
9:00 AM | 1305 Damascus Road, Rockwall, TX 75087
9:00 AM | 2910 Corn Valley, Grand Prairie, TX 75052
12:30 PM | 9801 Wesley Street, Suite 101/102, 

Greenville, TX 75402
12:30 PM | 7202 W. Northwest Hwy, Dallas, TX 75225
12:30 PM | 4141 Independence Dr., Dallas, TX 75237
12:30 PM | 900 St Paul Dr, Richardson, TX 75080

Wednesday, November 20
9:00 AM | 1537 Rogers Ave., Lancaster, TX 75134
9:00 AM | 314 N. Rusk Ave., Denison, TX 75020
9:00 AM | 8131 Military Pkwy, Dallas, TX 75227
9:00 AM | 906 W. 10th Street, Dallas, TX 75208
12:30 PM | 8200 Schrade Rd., Rowlett, Texas 75088
12:30 PM | 2801 Swiss Ave #130, Dallas, TX 75204
12:30 PM | 404 Reed St., Honey Grove, TX 75446

Thursday, November 14
9:00 AM | 1500 Peachtree Rd, Balch Springs, TX 75180
9:00 AM | 3122 Metropolitan Ave., Dallas, TX 75215
9:00 AM | 2517 Anson Rd., Dallas, TX 75235
9:00 AM | 2601 Singleton Blvd., Dallas, TX 75212
9:00 AM | 3905 Hickox Rd, Rowlett, TX 75089
12:30 PM | 411 Paula Rd, McKinney, TX 75069
12:30 PM | 705 SW. 19th St., Grand Prairie, TX 75051

Thursday, November 7
9:00 AM | 1401 Powell Rd., Mesquite, TX 75149
9:00 AM | 3720 Marquis Dr., Garland TX 75042
9:00 AM | 2517 Anson Rd., Dallas, TX 75235
9:00 AM | 2601 Singleton Blvd., Dallas, TX 75212
9:00 AM | 6318 Ridgecrest Rd, Dallas, TX 75231
12:30 PM | 3212 Kyle Rd., Rowlett, TX 75088
12:30 PM | 821 E Miller Rd., Garland, TX 75040
12:30 PM | 1809 West Davis Street, Dallas, TX 75208

Thursday, November 7
9:00 AM | 1401 Powell Rd., Mesquite, TX 75149
9:00 AM | 3720 Marquis Dr., Garland TX 75042
9:00 AM | 2517 Anson Rd., Dallas, TX 75235

9:00 AM | 2601 Singleton Blvd., Dallas, TX 75212
9:00 AM | 6318 Ridgecrest Rd, Dallas, TX 75231
12:30 PM | 3212 Kyle Rd., Rowlett, TX 75088
12:30 PM | 821 E Miller Rd., Garland, TX 75040
12:30 PM | 1809 West Davis Street, Dallas, TX 75208

Saturday, November 2
9:00 AM | 202 South MacArthur Blvd., Irving, TX 75060
9:00 AM | 1100 W. 15th, Plano, TX 75075
9:00 AM | 9470 CO Rd 213, Forney, TX 75126
9:00 AM | 515 E Marvin Ave., Waxahachie, TX 75165
12:30 PM | 3606 Shepherd Lane, Balch Springs, TX 75180
12:30 PM | 4409 Pioneer Rd., Balch Springs, TX 75180
12:30 PM | 9759 Forest Lane, Dallas, TX 75243
12:30 PM | 1350 E Arapaho Rd., Suite 120, Richardson, 

TX 75081

Tuesday, November 5
9:00 AM | 6251 Melody Lane, Dallas, TX 75231
9:00 AM | 2606 Oak Lane, Suite 119, Grand Prairie,

TX 75051
9:00 AM | 700 N. Lancaster-Hutchins Road

Lancaster 75146
9:00 AM | 2517 Anson Rd., Dallas, TX 75235
9:00 AM | 2910 Corn Valley, Grand Prairie, TX 75052
11:00 AM | 7202 W. Northwest Hwy, Dallas, TX 75225
12:30 PM | 202 Ennis Street, Rosser, TX 75157
12:30 PM | 2728 Gus Thomasson Rd., Dallas TX 75228

Wednesday, November 6
9:00 AM | 1111 W Danieldale Rd, Duncanville,

TX 75137
9:00 AM | 9510 Brockbank Dr., Dallas, TX 75220 
9:00 AM | 1501 N Britain Rd, Irving, TX 75061
9:00 AM | 1400 Belleview St, Dallas, TX 75215
9:00 AM | 8131 Military Pkwy, Dallas, TX 75227
12:30 PM | 1064 N St Augustine Dr, Dallas, TX 75217
12:30 PM | 9696 Skillman St., Dallas, TX 75243

Monday, November 11
9:00 AM | 2601 Singleton Blvd., Dallas, TX 75212

Monday, November 4
9:00 AM | 2601 Singleton Blvd., Dallas, TX 75212

Food Pantry Schedule
214-389-1436
Rigoberto Aguilar
Logistics and Community Project Manager

Hunger Services of Catholic Charities Dallas, is 
composed of three �xed food pantries, four mobile 
community pantries, and two large, refrigerated trucks. 
Every month, CCD mobile community pantries travel 
throughout the nine counties of the Diocese of Dallas, 
— Collin, Dallas, Ellis, Fannin, Grayson, Hunt, Kaufman, 
Navarro, and Rockwall — delivering fresh and 
non-perishable food to those in need.

9:00 AM | 1014 N. Carrier Parkway, Grand Prairie,
TX 75050

9:00 AM | 8515 Greenville Ave., Suite 101 Dallas,
TX 75243

9:00 AM | 180 Samuel Blvd., Coppell, TX 75019
12:30 PM | 2606 Oak Lane, Suite 119, Grand Prairie,

TX 75051
12:30 PM | 2746 52nd St., Dallas, TX 75216
12:30 PM | 8000 El Dorado Pkwy, Frisco, TX 75033
12:30 PM | 4128 S Beltline Rd, Seagoville, TX 75159


